UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74ACT08                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R126-006.F
QUAD 2-INPUT AND GATE
  DESCRIPTION
The U74ACT08 consists of four 2-INPUT AND GATE, it provides
the function Y=A*B, the device is designed to interface directly High

SOP-14
TSSOP-14
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74ACT08L-D14-T U74ACT08G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
U74ACT08L-S14-R U74ACT08G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
U74ACT08L-P14-R U74ACT08G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74ACT08                                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R126-006.F
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1